
 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

European Junior Weightlifting Championships 

01 - 10 October 2015 
Klaipeda - Lithuania 

 

 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 
 

Jury 1: KROL P. (CZE) BAYHAN A. (TUR) 

KARSANOV V. (RUS) 

 
 
 

Jury 2: CANNON S. (EWF) ALAVERDYAN P. (ARM) 

STEFANIK J. (SVK) 

 
 

Referee 1: ION G. (ROU) RODRIGUEZ M-A. (ESP) 

 GRASSI M. (ITA) YAZDANI J. (DEN) 

 

 

Referee 2: OFFERMAN D. (CYP) WOLTINSKI D. (ISR) 

 MULEV A. (RUS) MAMMADOV M. (AZE) 

 

 

Referee 3: PATACCHIOLA C. (ITA) HOFFLER M. (GER) 

 KANBAGLI K. (TUR) MUKHTAROV O. (AZE) 

 

 

Referee 4: CALVINO J. (GBR) VLAD S. (ROU) 

 KAMINSKI J. (POL) TURUNEN R. (FIN) 

 
 

Technical Controllers: CARUANA J. (MLT) OLESHKO V. (UKR) 

OSWALD I. (GBR) JENSEN F. (DEN) 
 

Doctors on duty: 
 
 

Timekeepers: CUPRIKS L. (LAT) 

LITWIN P. (POL) 

 
Speakers: MOKRANOWSKI B. (POL) 

 
 
 

Secretariat: Dr AKKUS H. (TUR) 
 
 
 

Chief Marshals: MATTINGSDAL P. (NOR) 

HELGESSON P. (SWE) 
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STATISTICS
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg Total
1 AZE 1 1
2 BEL 1 1
3 BLR 1 1
4 BUL 2 2
5 CZE 1 1
6 DEN 1 1 2
7 ESP 1 1 2
8 FIN 1 1
9 GBR 1 1
10 GEO 1 1
11 HUN 1 1
12 ITA 1 1 2
13 LTU 1 1
14 NED 1 1
15 NOR 1 1 2
16 POL 2 1 1 1 1 6
17 ROU 1 2 1 4
18 RUS 1 2 1 1 5
19 TUR 1 2 1 1 2 7
20 UKR 1 1 1 3

Total 6 7 7 6 9 5 5 45
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 5 6 3 2 3 1

2 ROU 4 3 3 5 1

3 TUR 7 3 3 2 5 3 2 1

4 GBR 1 3

5 POL 6 2 1 6 7 1 1

6 AZE 1 2 1

7 UKR 3 1 2 1 4 1

8 BLR 1 1 1 1

9 ESP 2 3 1 1 1

10 LTU 1 2 1

11 BUL 2 1 2 1 2

12 ITA 2 1 1 1 1 2

13 BEL 1 1 1 1

14 FIN 1 1 2

15 GEO 1 3

16 HUN 1 2 1

17 NOR 2 1 5

18 DEN 2 3 1 1 1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 CZE 1 2 1

20 NED 1 1 2
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men and Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 12 9 6 10 8 1 2

2 TUR 14 4 7 6 7 8 3 3

3 AZE 2 4 2

4 BLR 2 4 1 1

5 ROU 8 3 6 5 1 4 5

6 POL 13 3 5 7 8 4 1 3 2 3 1

7 ESP 6 3 5 3 3 3 1

8 LAT 2 3 1 1 1

9 GBR 2 3 2 1

10 LTU 9 2 2 4 3 1 8 6 1

11 HUN 2 2 1 2 1

12 SVK 3 2 1 1 1 4

13 UKR 8 1 4 1 5 7 4

14 GEO 3 1 2 3 3

15 ARM 2 1 1 1 3

16 BUL 3 1 2 1 1 3 1

17 ITA 2 1 1 1 1 2

18 ISR 2 1 2 2 1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 SRB 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

20 BEL 1 1 1 1

21 FIN 4 1 2 2 1 3 1

22 AUT 1 1 1 1

23 NOR 4 1 7 1 3

24 DEN 3 3 1 1 1 1

25 CZE 1 2 1

26 GRE 1 2 1

27 NED 2 1 2 3

28 SLO 2 3 1 2

29 MLT 1 3

30 IRL 4 2 3 1 3 2 1

31 CRO 1 1

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

70,0
67,0
66,0
86,0
85,0
85,0

155,0
152,0
151,0

ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA
JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA
PANDOVA DANIELA
ASAYONAK YULIYA
PANDOVA DANIELA
ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA
ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA
ASAYONAK YULIYA
PANDOVA DANIELA

21081992
07061992
16091994
13071994
16091994
21081992
21081992
13071994
16091994

POL
POL
BUL
BLR
BUL
POL
POL
BLR
BUL

Women 48 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

80,0
80,0
78,0

104,0
103,0
102,0
183,0
179,0
179,0

ACARTURK SEMA
HERNANDEZ ATENERY
RUSSO GIORGIA
COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL
ACARTURK SEMA
GOLOVANOVA OLGA
ACARTURK SEMA
RUSSO GIORGIA
GOLOVANOVA OLGA

09011993
10121994
28041993
16121992
09011993
05081992
09011993
28041993
05081992

TUR
ESP
ITA
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
ITA
RUS

Women 53 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

85,0
85,0
84,0

105,0
104,0
102,0
190,0
188,0
185,0

LUBINA MARIIA
ZENGIN RABIA
SKANDI MOUNA
LUBINA MARIIA
SKANDI MOUNA
HEGHIS LOREDANA PETRONELA
LUBINA MARIIA
SKANDI MOUNA
HEGHIS LOREDANA PETRONELA

24021993
10081993
10011992
24021993
10011992
20061993
24021993
10011992
20061993

RUS
TUR
ESP
RUS
ESP
ROU
RUS
ESP
ROU

Women 58 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

88,0
83,0
83,0

113,0
109,0
103,0
201,0
192,0
186,0

DAVIES SARAH
DUMITRACHE MARIANA 
IONITA BIANCA MIHAELA
DAVIES SARAH
IONITA BIANCA MIHAELA
DUMITRACHE MARIANA 
DAVIES SARAH
IONITA BIANCA MIHAELA
DUMITRACHE MARIANA 

19081992
16091994
10081994
19081992
10081994
16091994
19081992
10081994
16091994

GBR
ROU
ROU
GBR
ROU
ROU
GBR
ROU
ROU

Women 63 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

100,0
99,0
94,0

127,0
125,0
116,0
226,0
225,0
210,0

KHLYAN MARIYA
IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIYA
PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA
IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIYA
KHLYAN MARIYA
PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA
IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIYA
KHLYAN MARIYA
PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA

08061992
08121993
01091992
08121993
08061992
01091992
08121993
08061992
01091992

UKR
AZE
POL
AZE
UKR
POL
AZE
UKR
POL

Women 69 Kg

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

110,0
96,0
90,0

125,0
114,0
114,0
235,0
210,0
203,0

MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN
BRAZAITE GINTARE
IPEK ASSIYA
MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN
DEMIREL HATICE
BRAZAITE GINTARE
MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN
BRAZAITE GINTARE
IPEK ASSIYA

02051993
19081992
05121993
02051993
17081994
19081992
02051993
19081992
05121993

RUS
LTU
TUR
RUS
TUR
LTU
RUS
LTU
TUR

Women 75 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

111,0
102,0
101,0
136,0
135,0
128,0
247,0
237,0
228,0

AANEI ANDREEA
PASKHINA KSENIIA
MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
AANEI ANDREEA
PASKHINA KSENIIA
VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA
AANEI ANDREEA
PASKHINA KSENIIA
MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA

18111993
19111994
05031992
18111993
19111994
10031994
18111993
19111994
05031992

ROU
RUS
POL
ROU
RUS
BEL
ROU
RUS
POL

Women +75 Kg

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg

TUR1 437/7 62/1 109/2 64/1 66/1 136/2
POL2 414/6 148/2 63/1 66/1 69/1 68/1
RUS3 376/5 68/1 149/2 84/1 75/1
ROU4 295/4 67/1 144/2 84/1
UKR5 203/3 61/1 78/1 64/1
ESP6 141/2 68/1 73/1
BUL7 132/2 132/2
ITA8 128/2 70/1 58/1

NOR9 121/2 60/1 61/1
DEN10 114/2 60/1 54/1
GBR11 84/1 84/1
AZE12 81/1 81/1
BLR13 75/1 75/1
LTU14 73/1 73/1
BEL15 66/1 66/1
FIN16 64/1 64/1

GEO17 63/1 63/1
HUN18 62/1 62/1
CZE19 56/1 56/1
NED20 52/1 52/1

Total 6 7 7 6 9 5 5

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 IBRAHIMLI Anastassiya 08.12.1993 AZE 68,70 226 284,34

2 KHLYAN Mariya 08.06.1992 UKR 68,35 225 283,95

3 MAKHIYANOVA Lyaysan 02.05.1993 RUS 74,95 235 281,48

4 ACARTURK Sema 09.01.1993 TUR 52,70 183 277,31

5 RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA 52,55 179 271,87

6 GOLOVANOVA Olga 05.08.1992 RUS 52,80 179 270,83

7 HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP 52,95 179 270,22

8 LUBINA Mariia 24.02.1993 RUS 57,45 190 269,37

9 DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR 62,65 201 268,11

10 SKANDI Mouna 10.01.1992 ESP 57,55 188 266,20

11 PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL 68,75 210 264,09

12 HEGHIS Loredana Petronela 20.06.1993 ROU 57,90 185 260,79

13 KORKMAZ Fatma 01.01.1994 TUR 42,50 141 258,67

14 IONITA Bianca Mihaela 10.08.1994 ROU 62,60 192 256,24

15 ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL 47,60 155 255,96

16 AANEI Andreea 18.11.1993 ROU 112,30 247 254,45

17 IPEK Assiya 05.12.1993 TUR 69,20 203 254,30

18 PASKHINA Kseniia 19.11.1994 RUS 96,80 237 254,26

19 VAN BELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL 84,60 225 254,19

20 BRAZAITE Gintare 19.08.1992 LTU 73,80 210 253,63

21 KAITUKOVA Alla 27.06.1993 RUS 57,65 179 253,13

22 CEYHAN Aslihan 01.01.1992 TUR 68,20 200 252,73

23 DUMITRACHE Mariana Georgiana 16.09.1994 ROU 61,50 186 251,23

24 KRASKA Katarzyna 06.05.1993 POL 57,50 177 250,78

25 PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL 47,50 151 249,82

26 ASAYONAK Yuliya 13.07.1994 BLR 48,00 152 249,16

27 JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL 47,95 151 247,75

28 ZENGIN Rabia 10.08.1993 TUR 57,65 175 247,47

29 DEMIREL Hatice 17.08.1994 TUR 71,65 201 246,77

30 MICHALSKA Aleksandra 16.02.1994 POL 60,25 180 246,61

31 PONOMAROVA Daria 05.10.1992 UKR 52,20 160 244,33

32 SAARHELO Marianne 16.02.1994 FIN 72,85 196 238,41

33 OVSTHUS HOVDEN Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR 52,20 156 238,22

34 TARTAGLIA Carol 24.04.1992 ITA 57,50 167 236,61

35 LORTKIPANIDZE Tatia 11.06.1993 GEO 62,20 176 235,90

36 JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN 66,65 184 235,81

37 ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR 65,15 177 230,12

38 MIERZEJEWSKA Aleksandra 05.03.1992 POL 131,15 228 229,31

39 PUSTOVAROVA Hanna 11.10.1993 UKR 117,80 224 228,60

40 ELLEGAARD Sara 17.01.1993 DEN 61,65 158 213,06

41 DRAGANOVA Natalia 06.11.1993 BUL 47,70 129 212,63

42 PUDIVITROVA Eliska 25.03.1994 CZE 67,15 159 202,83

43 PEDERSEN Mette 03.12.1993 DEN 68,35 159 200,66

44 DOOLEY Shannen 14.03.1993 NED 67,85 155 196,48

45 COBAN BASOL Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR 52,75 0 0,00

European Under 23 Weightlifting Championships

01 - 10 October 2015, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - WOMEN
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 65,0 68,0 70,0 70,021081992 281
106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 66,0 67,0 69,0 67,007061992 252
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 63,0 66,0 67,0 66,016091994 233
42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,013071994 224
54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 57,0 59,0 60,0 59,006111993 215
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 58,0 63,0 63,0 58,001011994 206

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 83,0 86,0 88,0 86,013071994 281
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 82,0 85,0 85,0 85,016091994 252
93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,021081992 233

106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 84,0 84,0 85,0 84,007061992 224
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 80,0 83,0 85,0 83,001011994 215

54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 70,0 73,0 73,0 70,006111993 206

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 70,0 85,0 155,021081992 281 256,0
42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 66,0 86,0 152,013071994 252 249,2
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 66,0 85,0 151,016091994 233 249,8

106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 67,0 84,0 151,007061992 224 247,8
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 58,0 83,0 141,001011994 215 258,7

54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 59,0 70,0 129,006111993 206 212,6

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 79,0 79,0 80,0 80,009011993 281
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,010121994 252
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 75,0 78,0 80,0 78,028041993 233
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 77,0 80,0 80,0 77,005081992 224
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 73,0 73,0 77,0 73,005101992 215
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 67,0 67,0 69,0 67,020031994 206
18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 77,0 77,0 77,016121992 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 103,0 104,0 0,0 104,016121992 281
117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 100,0 103,0 105,0 103,009011993 252
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 102,0 102,0 107,0 102,005081992 233
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 97,0 101,0 102,0 101,028041993 224
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 96,0 99,0 101,0 99,010121994 215
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 84,0 87,0 89,0 89,020031994 206
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 85,0 87,0 90,0 87,005101992 197

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 80,0 103,0 183,009011993 281 277,3
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 78,0 101,0 179,028041993 252 271,9
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 77,0 102,0 179,005081992 233 270,8
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 80,0 99,0 179,010121994 224 270,2
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 73,0 87,0 160,005101992 215 244,3
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 67,0 89,0 156,020031994 206 238,2
18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 0,0 104,0 0,016121992 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,024021993 281
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 80,0 83,0 85,0 85,010081993 252
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 80,0 82,0 84,0 84,010011992 233
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 81,0 81,0 83,0 83,027061993 224

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 78,0 81,0 83,0 83,020061993 215
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 77,0 80,0 82,0 80,006051993 206
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 71,0 74,0 77,0 77,024041992 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 101,0 105,0 110,0 105,024021993 281
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 100,0 102,0 104,0 104,010011992 252

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 97,0 97,0 102,0 102,020061993 233
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 97,0 102,0 105,0 97,006051993 224
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 96,0 100,0 101,0 96,027061993 215
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 83,0 86,0 90,0 90,024041992 206
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 90,0 96,0 96,0 90,010081993 197

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 85,0 105,0 190,024021993 281 269,4
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 84,0 104,0 188,010011992 252 266,2

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 83,0 102,0 185,020061993 233 260,8
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 83,0 96,0 179,027061993 224 253,1
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 80,0 97,0 177,006051993 215 250,8
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 85,0 90,0 175,010081993 206 247,5
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 77,0 90,0 167,024041992 197 236,6

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 85,0 88,0 90,0 88,019081992 281
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 79,0 82,0 83,0 83,016091994 252
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 83,0 85,0 85,0 83,010081994 233
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 78,0 81,0 82,0 82,016021994 224
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 72,0 76,0 79,0 79,011061993 215
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 65,0 68,0 70,0 68,017011993 206

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 108,0 112,0 113,0 113,019081992 281
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 104,0 109,0 114,0 109,010081994 252
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 103,0 103,0 108,0 103,016091994 233
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 92,0 95,0 98,0 98,016021994 224
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 93,0 97,0 101,0 97,011061993 215
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 84,0 88,0 90,0 90,017011993 206

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 88,0 113,0 201,019081992 281 268,1
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 83,0 109,0 192,010081994 252 256,2
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 83,0 103,0 186,016091994 233 251,2
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 82,0 98,0 180,016021994 224 246,6
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 79,0 97,0 176,011061993 215 235,9
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 68,0 90,0 158,017011993 206 213,1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 95,0 98,0 100,0 100,008061992 281
77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 98,0 99,0 101,0 99,008121993 252
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 91,0 94,0 97,0 94,001091992 233
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 87,0 90,0 90,0 87,001011992 224
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 78,0 82,0 85,0 85,011051992 215
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 78,0 82,0 85,0 82,002011994 206
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 69,0 73,0 75,0 75,003121993 197

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 67,0 70,0 72,0 70,025031994 188
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 66,0 70,0 70,0 70,014031993 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 120,0 125,0 127,0 127,008121993 281
60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 121,0 125,0 127,0 125,008061992 252
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 113,0 116,0 116,0 116,001091992 233
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 108,0 113,0 116,0 113,001011992 224
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 94,0 98,0 102,0 102,002011994 215
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 92,0 96,0 96,0 92,011051992 206

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 85,0 89,0 93,0 89,025031994 197
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,014031993 188
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 80,0 83,0 84,0 84,003121993 179

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 99,0 127,0 226,008121993 281 266,9
60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 100,0 125,0 225,008061992 252 266,5
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 94,0 116,0 210,001091992 233 247,9
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 87,0 113,0 200,001011992 224 237,2
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 82,0 102,0 184,002011994 215 221,1
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 85,0 92,0 177,011051992 206 215,5

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 70,0 89,0 159,025031994 197 190,2
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 75,0 84,0 159,003121993 188 188,3
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 70,0 85,0 155,014031993 179 184,3
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

56 MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN RUS 74,95 97,0 103,0 110,0 110,002051993 281
97 BRAZAITE GINTARE LTU 73,80 90,0 92,0 96,0 96,019081992 252
58 IPEK ASSIYA TUR 69,20 87,0 89,0 90,0 90,005121993 233

104 SAARHELO MARIANNE FIN 72,85 86,0 88,0 91,0 88,016021994 224
113 DEMIREL HATICE TUR 71,65 85,0 87,0 89,0 87,017081994 215

CLEAN & JERK Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

56 MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN RUS 74,95 120,0 125,0 131,0 125,002051993 281
113 DEMIREL HATICE TUR 71,65 110,0 114,0 117,0 114,017081994 252
97 BRAZAITE GINTARE LTU 73,80 110,0 114,0 114,0 114,019081992 233
58 IPEK ASSIYA TUR 69,20 109,0 113,0 115,0 113,005121993 224

104 SAARHELO MARIANNE FIN 72,85 108,0 108,0 114,0 108,016021994 215

TOTAL Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

56 MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN RUS 74,95 110,0 125,0 235,002051993 281 281,5
97 BRAZAITE GINTARE LTU 73,80 96,0 114,0 210,019081992 252 253,6
58 IPEK ASSIYA TUR 69,20 90,0 113,0 203,005121993 233 254,3

113 DEMIREL HATICE TUR 71,65 87,0 114,0 201,017081994 224 246,8
104 SAARHELO MARIANNE FIN 72,85 88,0 108,0 196,016021994 215 238,4
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

3 AANEI ANDREEA ROU 112,30 107,0 111,0 115,0 111,018111993 281
23 PASKHINA KSENIIA RUS 96,80 102,0 102,0 106,0 102,019111994 252
62 MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSAN POL 131,15 97,0 101,0 101,0 101,005031992 233
74 PUSTOVAROVA HANNA UKR 117,80 95,0 95,0 98,0 98,011101993 224
81 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA BEL 84,60 96,0 97,0 101,0 97,010031994 215

CLEAN & JERK Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

3 AANEI ANDREEA ROU 112,30 130,0 136,0 140,0 136,018111993 281
23 PASKHINA KSENIIA RUS 96,80 129,0 135,0 140,0 135,019111994 252
81 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA BEL 84,60 125,0 128,0 128,0 128,010031994 233
62 MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSAN POL 131,15 123,0 127,0 127,0 127,005031992 224
74 PUSTOVAROVA HANNA UKR 117,80 126,0 126,0 130,0 126,011101993 215

TOTAL Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

3 AANEI ANDREEA ROU 112,30 111,0 136,0 247,018111993 281 254,5
23 PASKHINA KSENIIA RUS 96,80 102,0 135,0 237,019111994 252 254,3
62 MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 131,15 101,0 127,0 228,005031992 233 229,3
81 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA BEL 84,60 97,0 128,0 225,010031994 224 254,2
74 PUSTOVAROVA HANNA UKR 117,80 98,0 126,0 224,011101993 215 228,6
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STATISTICS
MEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
1 ALB 0
2 ARM 1 1 2
3 AUT 1 1
4 AZE 1 1
5 BLR 1 1
6 BUL 1 1
7 CRO 1 1
8 DEN 1 1
9 ESP 1 2 1 4
10 FIN 2 1 3
11 GBR 1 1
12 GEO 1 1 2
13 GRE 1 1
14 HUN 1 1
15 IRL 2 1 1 4
16 ISR 1 1 2
17 LAT 1 1 2
18 LTU 1 1 1 2 1 2 8
19 MLT 1 1
20 NED 1 1
21 NOR 1 1 2
22 POL 1 1 2 2 1 7
23 ROU 1 1 1 1 4
24 RUS 1 1 1 1 2 1 7
25 SLO 1 1 2
26 SRB 1 1 2
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Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
27 SVK 1 1 1 3
28 TUR 2 2 1 1 1 7
29 UKR 1 2 1 1 5

Total 5 5 9 12 10 16 10 10 77
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 7 3 3 8 5 2

2 ESP 4 3 2 2 2 2 1

3 LAT 2 3 1 1 1

4 BLR 1 3

5 SVK 3 2 1 1 1 4

6 HUN 1 2 1

7 AZE 1 2 1

8 LTU 8 2 3 3 1 8 6 1

9 TUR 7 1 4 4 2 5 1 2

10 POL 7 1 4 1 1 3 3 2 3 1

11 GEO 2 1 2 3

12 ARM 2 1 1 1 3

13 ROU 4 3 1 3 5

14 UKR 5 2 1 4 3 3

15 ISR 2 1 2 2 1

16 SRB 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 AUT 1 1 1 1

18 BUL 1 1 1 1
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 NOR 2 2 1 3

20 FIN 3 2 1 3 1

21 GRE 1 2 1

22 SLO 2 3 1 2

23 MLT 1 3

24 IRL 4 2 3 1 3 2 1

25 CRO 1 1

26 NED 1 3

27 GBR 1 2 1

28 DEN 1 1
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men and Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 12 9 6 10 8 1 2

2 TUR 14 4 7 6 7 8 3 3

3 AZE 2 4 2

4 BLR 2 4 1 1

5 ROU 8 3 6 5 1 4 5

6 POL 13 3 5 7 8 4 1 3 2 3 1

7 ESP 6 3 5 3 3 3 1

8 LAT 2 3 1 1 1

9 GBR 2 3 2 1

10 LTU 9 2 2 4 3 1 8 6 1

11 HUN 2 2 1 2 1

12 SVK 3 2 1 1 1 4

13 UKR 8 1 4 1 5 7 4

14 GEO 3 1 2 3 3

15 ARM 2 1 1 1 3

16 BUL 3 1 2 1 1 3 1

17 ITA 2 1 1 1 1 2

18 ISR 2 1 2 2 1
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 SRB 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

20 BEL 1 1 1 1

21 FIN 4 1 2 2 1 3 1

22 AUT 1 1 1 1

23 NOR 4 1 7 1 3

24 DEN 3 3 1 1 1 1

25 CZE 1 2 1

26 GRE 1 2 1

27 NED 2 1 2 3

28 SLO 2 3 1 2

29 MLT 1 3

30 IRL 4 2 3 1 3 2 1

31 CRO 1 1
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

117,0
105,0
104,0
139,0
138,0
136,0
255,0
241,0
240,0

BRACHI JOSUE
SAHIN MUAMMER
GOVDELI FURKAN
MARGARYAN SMBAT
BRACHI JOSUE
GOVDELI FURKAN
BRACHI JOSUE
MARGARYAN SMBAT
GOVDELI FURKAN

08091992
05021994
28071994
17031993
08091992
28071994
08091992
17031993
28071994

ESP
TUR
TUR
ARM
ESP
TUR
ESP
ARM
TUR

Men 56 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

120,0
120,0
110,0
147,0
146,0
142,0
267,0
262,0
237,0

SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI
SOOKY GERGELY
MALAKCI EMRE
SOOKY GERGELY
BUYUKUNLU EMRE
SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI
SOOKY GERGELY
SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI
BAR LEWI

11051994
19091993
19101993
19091993
28061993
11051994
19091993
11051994
20041993

GEO
HUN
TUR
HUN
TUR
GEO
HUN
GEO
ISR

Men 62 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

153,0
144,0
143,0
184,0
175,0
166,0
328,0
328,0
308,0

ISMAYILOV DANIYAR
GULIYEV FIRIDUN
PETROV SERGEI
GULIYEV FIRIDUN
ISMAYILOV DANIYAR
SANCHEZ DAVID
GULIYEV FIRIDUN
ISMAYILOV DANIYAR
PETROV SERGEI

03021992
25061994
17021994
25061994
03021992
20071994
25061994
03021992
17021994

TUR
AZE
RUS
AZE
TUR
ESP
AZE
TUR
RUS

Men 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

150,0
147,0
145,0
188,0
188,0
175,0
338,0
333,0
322,0

UNANIAN RAZMIK
LOMTADZE GIORGI
MATA ANDRES EDUARDO
MATA ANDRES EDUARDO
UNANIAN RAZMIK
LOMTADZE GIORGI
UNANIAN RAZMIK
MATA ANDRES EDUARDO
LOMTADZE GIORGI

05021994
22111992
11111992
11111992
05021994
22111992
05021994
11111992
22111992

RUS
GEO
ESP
ESP
RUS
GEO
RUS
ESP
GEO

Men 77 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

160,0
155,0
147,0
190,0
185,0
178,0
350,0
340,0
323,0

MUDREUSKI MAKSIM
GOLOGAN MARIN
KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD
MUDREUSKI MAKSIM
GOLOGAN MARIN
KACINSKAS IRMANTAS
MUDREUSKI MAKSIM
GOLOGAN MARIN
KACINSKAS IRMANTAS

22041994
10081993
23011993
22041994
10081993
23021992
22041994
10081993
23021992

BLR
ROU
RUS
BLR
ROU
LTU
BLR
ROU
LTU

Men 85 Kg
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

171,0
166,0
165,0
200,0
200,0
198,0
369,0
365,0
356,0

STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS
CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV
KUPTSOV GEORGII
KUPTSOV GEORGII
KLIMONOV EGOR
STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS
STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS
KUPTSOV GEORGII
KLIMONOV EGOR

11011993
16061992
15101994
15101994
24081992
11011993
11011993
15101994
24081992

LTU
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
LTU
LTU
RUS
RUS

Men 94 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

175,0
170,0
166,0
216,0
210,0
194,0
386,0
385,0
360,0

SAMORAJ JAROSLAW
KOVAC MATEJ
DZAGOEV SOSLAN
KOVAC MATEJ
SAMORAJ JAROSLAW
DZAGOEV SOSLAN
KOVAC MATEJ
SAMORAJ JAROSLAW
DZAGOEV SOSLAN

16061994
01061992
16051993
01061992
16061994
16051993
01061992
16061994
16051993

POL
SVK
RUS
SVK
POL
RUS
SVK
POL
RUS

Men 105 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

176,0
172,0
170,0
220,0
205,0
203,0
396,0
375,0
371,0

PLESNIEKS ARTURS
BIBIK OLEKSII
BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW
PLESNIEKS ARTURS
BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW
KAJDOCSI TIVADAR
PLESNIEKS ARTURS
BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW
BIBIK OLEKSII

21011992
11011993
04041992
21011992
04041992
15101993
21011992
04041992
11011993

LAT
UKR
POL
LAT
POL
SRB
LAT
POL
UKR

Men +105 Kg
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

RUS1 493/7 66/1 68/1 81/1 63/1 146/2 69/1
LTU2 474/8 51/1 54/1 68/1 133/2 53/1 115/2
TUR3 427/7 136/2 91/2 78/1 58/1 64/1
POL4 390/8 64/1 57/1 97/2 99/2 73/2
ESP5 286/4 81/1 129/2 76/1
UKR6 281/5 57/1 89/2 65/1 70/1
ROU7 260/4 61/1 63/1 75/1 61/1
SVK8 194/3 54/1 81/1 59/1
IRL9 175/4 89/2 36/1 50/1
LAT10 147/2 63/1 84/1
GEO11 147/2 76/1 71/1
ARM12 131/2 74/1 57/1
ISR13 126/2 67/1 59/1
SRB14 123/2 61/1 62/1
NOR15 113/2 54/1 59/1
FIN16 111/3 55/2 56/1
SLO17 97/2 46/1 51/1
BLR18 84/1 84/1
HUN19 81/1 81/1
AZE19 81/1 81/1
AUT21 63/1 63/1
BUL22 59/1 59/1
GRE23 56/1 56/1
MLT24 51/1 51/1
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TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

NED25 48/1 48/1
GBR26 42/1 42/1
CRO27 17/1 17/1
DEN28 11/1 11/1
ALB29 0/1 0/1

Total 5 5 9 12 11 16 10 11
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PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 GULIYEV Firidun 25.06.1994 AZE 67,85 328 446,06

2 ISMAYILOV Daniyar 03.02.1992 TUR 68,80 328 442,07

3 PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT 107,60 396 429,17

4 UNANIAN Razmik 05.02.1994 RUS 76,80 338 426,27

5 SAMORAJ Jaroslaw 16.06.1994 POL 102,20 385 424,86

6 KOVAC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK 103,95 386 423,35

7 STANULIS Zygimantas 11.01.1993 LTU 93,80 369 421,35

8 MATA Andres Eduardo 11.11.1992 ESP 76,65 333 420,43

9 MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR 84,25 350 420,12

10 KUPTSOV Georgii 15.10.1994 RUS 92,30 365 419,71

11 PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS 68,65 308 415,69

12 GOLOGAN Marin 10.08.1993 ROU 84,00 340 408,72

13 DZAGOEV Soslan 16.05.1993 RUS 95,70 360 407,62

14 KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS 93,25 356 407,54

15 LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO 76,80 322 406,09

16 SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP 68,95 299 402,42

17 BIBIK Oleksii 11.01.1993 UKR 108,60 371 400,85

18 BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP 55,70 255 399,68

19 VITER Yaroslav 05.12.1992 UKR 92,60 347 398,44

20 BUDEK Przemyslaw 04.04.1992 POL 117,30 375 395,91

21 LICHOVOJ Sergej 27.07.1993 LTU 105,50 362 394,96

22 VASYLEVSKYI Roman 11.05.1993 UKR 103,90 357 391,61

23 ONICA Niculae 24.06.1993 ROU 92,80 341 391,19

24 CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP 68,05 288 390,91

25 SLOWIKOWSKI Patryk 04.12.1994 POL 76,90 310 390,67

26 BEJENARIU CARP Florin Catalin 15.01.1994 ROU 76,95 310 390,53

27 KHIBALOV Mukhamad 23.01.1993 RUS 80,20 317 390,36

28 KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU 83,90 323 388,52

29 ROZSNYIK Ervin 22.05.1993 SRB 76,50 307 388,04

30 IVANCHEV Ivaylo 16.11.1992 BUL 93,95 339 386,83

31 SOOKY Gergely 19.09.1993 HUN 61,90 267 386,59

32 MIKAYELYAN Mikayel 10.10.1994 ARM 93,70 338 386,13

33 SUIUGAN Darius Stefan 18.12.1993 ROU 68,60 285 384,83

34 RUZGAR Suleyman 12.10.1992 TUR 76,80 304 383,39

35 BESLER Turgay 10.12.1993 TUR 84,00 318 382,28

36 LI-CIN-CHAI Tomas 11.01.1993 LTU 92,35 332 381,67

37 KOZEVŅIKOVS Vadims 01.02.1994 LAT 84,35 318 381,48

38 TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK 107,55 351 380,46

39 SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO 61,70 262 380,23

40 ZASLONKA Adam 01.12.1993 POL 90,85 326 377,51

41 MARGARYAN Smbat 17.03.1993 ARM 55,95 241 376,41

42 GOVDELI Furkan 28.07.1994 TUR 55,75 240 375,90

43 KASINA Mateusz 03.10.1993 POL 93,95 327 373,14

44 STROUMPIS Efstathios 12.07.1993 GRE 109,40 345 371,87

45 KAJDOCSI Tivadar 15.10.1993 SRB 125,90 358 371,35

46 FORSTER Philipp 14.02.1994 AUT 104,45 339 371,17

47 SASNAUSKAS Martynas 19.07.1992 LTU 75,85 292 370,88

48 SZCZEPANIK Kamil 12.07.1993 POL 84,60 309 370,13

49 AVETISYAN Edmon 06.10.1994 GBR 93,35 322 368,45

50 MKRTUMIAN Vanik 17.08.1993 RUS 55,75 234 366,50

European Under 23 Weightlifting Championships

01 - 10 October 2015, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - MEN



51 LITVINOV David 23.09.1993 ISR 118,70 348 366,23

52 HLUSHKO Vitalii 25.10.1994 UKR 68,65 270 364,41

53 POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK 84,75 304 363,82

54 RORSTADBOTNEN Sindre 21.11.1992 NOR 103,40 328 360,42

55 SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR 56,00 230 358,97

56 PIRKKIO Rikhard 26.12.1994 FIN 93,10 308 352,83

57 OVERAS Jantsen 02.09.1994 NOR 68,95 257 345,89

58 BAR Lewi 20.04.1993 ISR 61,70 237 343,95

59 MALAKCI Emre 19.10.1993 TUR 61,85 236 341,90

60 HEIKKINEN Jani 27.07.1994 FIN 97,75 298 334,52

61 JANULIS Mindaugas 21.04.1994 LTU 94,10 285 324,99

62 PULIS Rodmar 29.09.1994 MLT 76,10 249 315,67

63 VITKAUSKAS Mantas 11.01.1993 LTU 68,85 230 309,84

64 SWAN Adam 10.10.1994 IRL 92,20 268 308,32

65 KEARTLAND Simon 24.04.1993 IRL 103,60 278 305,27

66 KOSMAC Anze 30.07.1993 SLO 83,45 253 305,15

67 SMAJILA Luka 24.01.1994 SLO 75,55 239 304,26

68 ORONAINE Sean 30.05.1994 IRL 76,50 240 303,35

69 SUDENTAS Ernestas 26.10.1994 LTU 118,75 287 302,00

70 FITZPATRICK Declan 21.07.1993 IRL 75,15 226 288,59

71 VAN GELDEREN Randolf 02.03.1993 NED 81,75 220 268,18

72 BUYUKUNLU Emre 28.06.1993 TUR 62,00 0 0,00

73 SHORJA Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB 83,00 0 0,00

74 CHERNYSHOV Yaroslav 16.06.1992 UKR 93,95 0 0,00

75 RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN 92,95 0 0,00

76 DARVILLE Simon 26.06.1993 DEN 92,65 0 0,00

77 HOIM Sebastian 02.12.1994 POL 99,35 0 0,00

78 LOZINSKI Bartosz 30.07.1994 POL 129,75 0 0,00

79 BIJELIC Silvio 04.08.1994 CRO 144,55 0 0,00
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

7 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,70 112,0 115,0 117,0 117,008091992 281
70 SAHIN MUAMMER TUR 56,00 103,0 105,0 111,0 105,005021994 252

102 GOVDELI FURKAN TUR 55,75 104,0 108,0 108,0 104,028071994 233
64 MKRTUMIAN VANIK RUS 55,75 96,0 101,0 103,0 103,017081993 224
6 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,95 102,0 102,0 102,0 102,017031993 215

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

6 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,95 129,0 134,0 139,0 139,017031993 281
7 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,70 135,0 138,0 138,0 138,008091992 252

102 GOVDELI FURKAN TUR 55,75 126,0 131,0 136,0 136,028071994 233
64 MKRTUMIAN VANIK RUS 55,75 126,0 131,0 136,0 131,017081993 224
70 SAHIN MUAMMER TUR 56,00 115,0 123,0 125,0 125,005021994 215

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

7 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,70 117,0 138,0 255,008091992 281 399,7
6 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,95 102,0 139,0 241,017031993 252 376,4

102 GOVDELI FURKAN TUR 55,75 104,0 136,0 240,028071994 233 375,9
64 MKRTUMIAN VANIK RUS 55,75 103,0 131,0 234,017081993 224 366,5
70 SAHIN MUAMMER TUR 56,00 105,0 125,0 230,005021994 215 359,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

100 SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI GEO 61,70 113,0 117,0 120,0 120,011051994 281
121 SOOKY GERGELY HUN 61,90 115,0 120,0 121,0 120,019091993 252
118 MALAKCI EMRE TUR 61,85 106,0 110,0 114,0 110,019101993 233
32 BAR LEWI ISR 61,70 105,0 105,0 109,0 109,020041993 224

105 BUYUKUNLU EMRE TUR 62,00 118,0 118,0 118,028061993 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

121 SOOKY GERGELY HUN 61,90 140,0 145,0 147,0 147,019091993 281
105 BUYUKUNLU EMRE TUR 62,00 132,0 143,0 146,0 146,028061993 252
100 SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI GEO 61,70 137,0 142,0 146,0 142,011051994 233
32 BAR LEWI ISR 61,70 125,0 128,0 129,0 128,020041993 224

118 MALAKCI EMRE TUR 61,85 126,0 126,0 129,0 126,019101993 215

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

121 SOOKY GERGELY HUN 61,90 120,0 147,0 267,019091993 281 384,2
100 SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI GEO 61,70 120,0 142,0 262,011051994 252 377,9
32 BAR LEWI ISR 61,70 109,0 128,0 237,020041993 233 341,8

118 MALAKCI EMRE TUR 61,85 110,0 126,0 236,019101993 224 339,8
105 BUYUKUNLU EMRE TUR 62,00 0,0 146,0 0,028061993 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 153,0 158,0 158,0 153,003021992 281
46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 138,0 142,0 144,0 144,025061994 252

122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 135,0 139,0 143,0 143,017021994 233
112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 133,0 133,0 138,0 133,018121992 224
108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 133,0 133,0 137,0 133,020071994 215
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 127,0 127,0 127,0 127,018121993 206
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 116,0 120,0 123,0 120,025101994 197
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 115,0 115,0 117,0 117,002091994 188
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 100,0 105,0 107,0 100,011011993 179

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 184,0 190,0 0,0 184,025061994 281
1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 175,0 180,0 180,0 175,003021992 252

108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 160,0 166,0 171,0 166,020071994 233
122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 160,0 165,0 165,0 165,017021994 224
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 158,0 161,0 161,0 158,018121993 215

112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 155,0 160,0 160,0 155,018121992 206
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,025101994 197
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 140,0 146,0 146,0 140,002091994 188
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 125,0 130,0 133,0 130,011011993 179

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 144,0 184,0 328,025061994 281 446,1
1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 153,0 175,0 328,003021992 252 442,1

122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 143,0 165,0 308,017021994 233 415,7
108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 133,0 166,0 299,020071994 224 402,4
112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 133,0 155,0 288,018121992 215 390,9
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 127,0 158,0 285,018121993 206 384,8
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 120,0 150,0 270,025101994 197 364,4
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 117,0 140,0 257,002091994 188 345,9
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 100,0 130,0 230,011011993 179 309,8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 142,0 146,0 150,0 150,005021994 281
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 143,0 147,0 149,0 147,022111992 252
34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 140,0 140,0 145,0 145,011111992 233
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 143,0 143,0 147,0 143,015011994 224
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 142,0 146,0 146,0 142,004121994 215

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 135,0 141,0 146,0 141,012101992 206
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 132,0 137,0 141,0 137,022051993 197
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 125,0 130,0 130,0 130,019071992 188
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 105,0 108,0 110,0 108,029091994 179
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 98,0 98,0 106,0 106,024011994 1610
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 104,0 104,0 105,0 105,030051994 1511
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 97,0 101,0 105,0 101,021071993 1412

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 180,0 188,0 193,0 188,011111992 281
120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 175,0 183,0 188,0 188,005021994 252
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 170,0 175,0 181,0 175,022111992 233
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 161,0 167,0 170,0 170,022051993 224
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 168,0 176,0 176,0 168,004121994 215
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 167,0 172,0 172,0 167,015011994 206

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 157,0 163,0 169,0 163,012101992 197
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 156,0 162,0 167,0 162,019071992 188
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 137,0 141,0 145,0 141,029091994 179
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 135,0 140,0 141,0 135,030051994 1610
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 128,0 133,0 137,0 133,024011994 1511
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 125,0 129,0 130,0 125,021071993 1412

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 150,0 188,0 338,005021994 281 426,3
34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 145,0 188,0 333,011111992 252 420,4
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 147,0 175,0 322,022111992 233 406,1
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 142,0 168,0 310,004121994 224 390,7
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 143,0 167,0 310,015011994 215 390,5
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 137,0 170,0 307,022051993 206 388,0

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 141,0 163,0 304,012101992 197 383,4
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 130,0 162,0 292,019071992 188 370,9
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 108,0 141,0 249,029091994 179 315,7
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 105,0 135,0 240,030051994 1610 303,4
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 106,0 133,0 239,024011994 1511 304,3
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 101,0 125,0 226,021071993 1412 288,6

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 150,0 156,0 160,0 160,022041994 281
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 146,0 150,0 155,0 155,010081993 252
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 136,0 142,0 147,0 147,023011993 233

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 145,0 145,0 148,0 145,023021992 224
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 137,0 143,0 147,0 143,010121993 215
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 136,0 140,0 140,0 140,001021994 206
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 139,0 143,0 143,0 139,012071993 197
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 130,0 135,0 139,0 135,005121994 188

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 110,0 115,0 115,0 115,030071993 179
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,002031993 1610
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 140,0 141,0 0,015011992 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 180,0 186,0 190,0 190,022041994 281
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 177,0 185,0 191,0 185,010081993 252

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 171,0 176,0 178,0 178,023021992 233
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 168,0 173,0 178,0 178,001021994 224
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 160,0 167,0 175,0 175,010121993 215
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 165,0 170,0 176,0 170,023011993 206
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 170,0 175,0 180,0 170,012071993 197
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 164,0 169,0 176,0 169,005121994 188

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 133,0 137,0 138,0 138,030071993 179
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 115,0 115,0 120,0 115,002031993 1610
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,015011992 0

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 160,0 190,0 350,022041994 281 420,1
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 155,0 185,0 340,010081993 252 408,7

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 145,0 178,0 323,023021992 233 388,5
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 143,0 175,0 318,010121993 224 382,3
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 140,0 178,0 318,001021994 215 381,5
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 147,0 170,0 317,023011993 206 390,4
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 139,0 170,0 309,012071993 197 370,1
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 135,0 169,0 304,005121994 188 363,8

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 115,0 138,0 253,030071993 179 305,2
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 105,0 115,0 220,002031993 1610 268,2
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 0,0 0,0 0,015011992 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 163,0 168,0 171,0 171,011011993 281
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 162,0 166,0 166,0 166,016061992 252
96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 165,0 170,0 170,0 165,015101994 233
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 156,0 161,0 161,0 156,024081992 224

115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 155,0 160,0 160,0 155,005121992 215
9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 150,0 150,0 155,0 155,024061993 206

47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 150,0 155,0 155,0 155,010101994 197
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 145,0 150,0 155,0 150,011011993 188

110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 146,0 146,0 146,0 146,016111992 179
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 145,0 150,0 152,0 145,001121993 1610

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 145,0 150,0 150,0 145,003101993 1511
103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 143,0 143,0 146,0 143,013101992 1412
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 140,0 142,0 145,0 142,026121994 1313
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 142,0 142,0 142,0 142,006101994 1214
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 126,0 131,0 136,0 136,026061993 1115
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 114,0 118,0 121,0 118,010101994 1016

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 200,0 200,0 200,0 200,015101994 281
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 194,0 200,0 212,0 200,024081992 252
94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 193,0 198,0 201,0 198,011011993 233

110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 185,0 193,0 196,0 193,016111992 224
115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 192,0 201,0 201,0 192,005121992 215

9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 186,0 193,0 193,0 186,024061993 206
47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 183,0 188,0 188,0 183,010101994 197
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 175,0 182,0 188,0 182,011011993 188

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 175,0 178,0 182,0 182,003101993 179
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 177,0 181,0 182,0 181,001121993 1610
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 170,0 176,0 180,0 180,006101994 1511
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 161,0 161,0 166,0 166,026121994 1412
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 150,0 150,0 155,0 150,010101994 1313
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 160,0 165,0 165,0 0,026061993 0

103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 180,0 180,0 180,0 0,013101992 0
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 193,0 193,0 193,0 0,016061992 0

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 171,0 198,0 369,011011993 281 421,4
96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 165,0 200,0 365,015101994 252 419,7
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 156,0 200,0 356,024081992 233 407,5

115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 155,0 192,0 347,005121992 224 398,4

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 155,0 186,0 341,024061993 215 391,2
110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 146,0 193,0 339,016111992 206 386,8
47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 155,0 183,0 338,010101994 197 386,1
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 150,0 182,0 332,011011993 188 381,7

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 145,0 182,0 327,003101993 179 373,1
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 145,0 181,0 326,001121993 1610 377,5
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 142,0 180,0 322,006101994 1511 368,5
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 142,0 166,0 308,026121994 1412 352,8
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 118,0 150,0 268,010101994 1313 308,3
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 166,0 0,0 0,016061992 00,0

103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 143,0 0,0 0,013101992 00,0
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 136,0 0,0 0,026061993 00,0

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 167,0 172,0 175,0 175,016061994 281
12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 165,0 170,0 170,0 170,001061992 252
4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 160,0 166,0 166,0 166,016051993 233

111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 158,0 164,0 164,0 164,011051993 224
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 163,0 167,0 167,0 163,002121994 215
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 145,0 145,0 152,0 145,014021994 206
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 136,0 141,0 143,0 141,021111992 197
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 133,0 136,0 141,0 136,027071994 188
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 130,0 135,0 135,0 130,021041994 179
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 125,0 125,0 130,0 130,024041993 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 198,0 206,0 216,0 216,001061992 281
114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 205,0 210,0 216,0 210,016061994 252

4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 190,0 194,0 200,0 194,016051993 233
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 180,0 188,0 194,0 194,014021994 224

111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 180,0 187,0 193,0 193,011051993 215
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 176,0 184,0 187,0 187,021111992 206
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 162,0 168,0 170,0 162,027071994 197
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 155,0 155,0 155,0 155,021041994 188
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 148,0 153,0 153,0 148,024041993 179
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,002121994 0

TOTAL Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 170,0 216,0 386,001061992 281 423,4
114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 175,0 210,0 385,016061994 252 424,9

4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 166,0 194,0 360,016051993 233 407,6
111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 164,0 193,0 357,011051993 224 391,6
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 145,0 194,0 339,014021994 215 371,2
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 141,0 187,0 328,021111992 206 360,4
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 136,0 162,0 298,027071994 197 334,5
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 130,0 155,0 285,021041994 188 325,0
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 130,0 148,0 278,024041993 179 305,3
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 163,0 0,0 0,002121994 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 166,0 171,0 176,0 176,021011992 281
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 163,0 168,0 172,0 172,011011993 252
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 160,0 165,0 170,0 170,004041992 233

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 161,0 165,0 168,0 168,027071993 224
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 166,0 168,0 171,0 168,008031992 215
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 153,0 157,0 157,0 157,023091993 206
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 155,0 155,0 160,0 155,012071993 197
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,015101993 188
90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 130,0 140,0 146,0 140,004081994 179
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 120,0 127,0 127,0 127,026101994 1610

63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 165,0 165,0 0,030071994 0

CLEAN & JERK Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 210,0 220,0 230,0 220,021011992 281
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 202,0 205,0 211,0 205,004041992 252
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 198,0 203,0 203,0 203,015101993 233
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 190,0 196,0 199,0 199,011011993 224

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 192,0 194,0 201,0 194,027071993 215
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 187,0 191,0 200,0 191,023091993 206
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 190,0 200,0 202,0 190,012071993 197
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 183,0 183,0 185,0 183,008031992 188
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 150,0 160,0 165,0 160,026101994 179

63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,030071994 0
90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 181,0 184,0 184,0 0,004081994 0

TOTAL Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 176,0 220,0 396,021011992 281 428,4
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 170,0 205,0 375,004041992 252 395,4
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 172,0 199,0 371,011011993 233 400,2

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 168,0 194,0 362,027071993 224 394,2
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 155,0 203,0 358,015101993 215 371,0
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 168,0 183,0 351,008031992 206 379,8
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 157,0 191,0 348,023091993 197 365,8
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 155,0 190,0 345,012071993 188 371,2
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 127,0 160,0 287,026101994 179 301,6

90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 140,0 0,0 0,004081994 00,0
63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 0,0 0,0 0,030071994 00,0
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